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	Milage Log
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Date
	Ride
#
	From
	To
	Time
(min.)
	Odometer
	Miles
	Fare
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Start
	Stop
	
	
	
	

	
	
	01/01/2020
	1
	Cardinal Drive
	Linden Avenue
	12'
	105,990
	106,005
	15
	$94.25
	
	

	
	
	 
	2
	Willow Drive
	Oak St.
	36'
	106,005
	106,111
	106
	$145.25
	
	

	
	
	02/01/2020
	1
	Country Lane
	Ivy Court
	15'
	106,111
	106,143
	32
	$47.80
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